Election: 2015 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 58555

Ballots Cast: 4621

Voter Turnout: 8%

Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Nancy Sanders
Contest Name

LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH PUBLIC
LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total Votes
169

Vote %
50.9

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct

SANDWICH 02
SANDWICH 04
SANDWICH 03
SANDWICH 01
SANDWICH 05

Total Votes
42
41
32
28
26

Vote %
49.41
50.62
55.17
49.12
50.98
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