Election: 2015 Consolidated Election

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL Date: 2015-04-07 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 58555

Ballots Cast: 4621 Voter Turnout: 8% Active Precincts: 90

Candidate: Nancy Sanders

Contest Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH PUBLIC	169	50.9

LIBRARY DISTRICT

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE SANDWICH PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Precinct	Total Votes	Vote %
SANDWICH 02	42	49.41
SANDWICH 04	41	50.62
SANDWICH 03	32	55.17
SANDWICH 01	28	49.12
SANDWICH 05	26	50.98